Living quarters within an accessory building for use by temporary guests of 
the occupant of the premises, such quarters have no kitchen facilities and not rented or otherwise used 
as a separate dwelling unit. 

4. Accessory Structure: Permanent structure, one-hundred-one (101) square feet or larger, which is 
incidental to and customarily associated with a specific principal use or building on the same site. 

5. Accessory Use: A use which is incidental to and customarily associated with a specific principal use on 
the same site.